S|Cityof]  Sornes=——

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

202500236
February 11, 2025
February 11, 2025

$11,025.50
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $11,025.50
$11,025.50
$0.00

Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Steamboat Springs Fire
Dept: Plan Review
Steamboat Springs City
USE Tax

Steamboat Springs Excise
Tax

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Building Permit Fee
(Routt)

Steamboat Springs
Building Permit Fees -
Tenant Finish
PIFO2-Water
PIFO1-Sewer
PIFO3-Water Resources

Check Number

Timothy Ross, Address: 114 Stonington Drive, Phone:(678) 570-3676

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

SPRRN241653 $25.00
SPRRN241653 $2,737.35
SPRRN241653 $1,459.92
SPRRN241653 $608.30
SPRRN241653 $843.98
SPRRN241653 $325.00
SPRRN241653 $1,281.78
SPRRN241653 $1,931.33
SPRRN241653 $1,812.84

P.O. Box 775088, Steamboat Springs, Colorado 80477-5088

970.879.2060

970.879.8851 (fax) # steamboatsprings.net

Amount Paid

$25.00
$2,737.35
$1,459.92

$608.30
$843.98

$325.00
$1,281.78

$1,931.33
$1,812.84



